
 

 
 

                 

             

 
 

   

Run - ORANGE HS ONLY 21-22 AM 
 

 

    

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

             

  

Driver: 
 

  

Feetham, Darla 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

23 
 

  

           

 

Time: 
 

   

 
 

Distance: 
 

 
      

   

Students: 
 

 

 
 

 

Description: 
 

CSVR / 530, Rockport cascade, HWY 20 
 

   

                 

                 

   

#1 - 5:45 AM - Bus Garage / 7846 S SUPERIOR AVE 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 5:59 AM - 49014 CONCRETE SAUK VALLEY RD 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#3 - 6:00 AM - 15280 STATE ROUTE 530 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#4 - 6:46 AM - 59840 ROCKPORT CASCADE RD. PO p/u 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#5 - 6:54 AM - Foxglove Lane & Cascade River Rd 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#6 - 7:11 AM - Stop / 11842 Sr 530 
 

 

  

 

#7 - 7:16 AM - 11924 MARTIN RD 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#8 - 7:17 AM - 11873 MARTIN RD 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#9 - 7:22 AM - 52779 Railroad Ave 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#10 - 7:24 AM - 52720 MAIN STREET 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#11 - 7:34 AM - 47575 STATE ROUTE 20 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#12 - 7:35 AM - 47437 STATE ROUTE 20 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#13 - 7:35 AM - 47345 SR 20 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#14 - 7:39 AM - Campbell Pl & S Dillard Ave 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#15 - 7:41 AM - S Dillard Ave & White Aly 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#16 - 7:43 AM - 45679 LIMESTONE ST 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#17 - 7:44 AM - C Ave & Limestone St 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#18 - 7:45 AM - Limestone St & Franks Pl 
 

 

  

  

 



 

 
 

  
  

 

 

#19 - 7:45 AM - 45362 LIMESTONE ST 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#20 - 7:46 AM - 45337 Limestone St 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#21 - 7:47 AM - N Superior Ave & Ridgway Ct 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#22 - 7:47 AM - 7416 N SUPERIOR AVE 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#23 - 7:51 AM - Concrete High School / 7830 S SUPERIOR AVE 
 

 

  

 

#24 - 7:54 AM - Concrete Elementary School / 7838 S SUPERIOR AVE 
 

 

  

   

                 

 



 

 
 

                 

             

 
 

   

Run - ORANGE HS ONLY 21-22 PM 
 

 

    

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

             

  

Driver: 
 

  

Feetham, Darla 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

23 
 

  

           

 

Time: 
 

   

 
 

Distance: 
 

 
      

   

Students: 
 

 

 
 

Description: 
 

CSVR / 530, Rockport cascade, HWY 20 
 

   

                 

                 

   

#1 - 2:30 PM - Concrete Elementary School / 7838 S SUPERIOR AVE 
 

 

  

 

#2 - 2:45 PM - Concrete High School / 7830 S SUPERIOR AVE 
 

 

  

 

#3 - 2:46 PM - 7416 N SUPERIOR AVE 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#4 - 2:47 PM - N Superior Ave & Ridgway Ct 
 

 

  

  
  

 

 

#5 - 2:48 PM - 45337 Limestone St 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#6 - 2:48 PM - 45362 LIMESTONE ST 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#7 - 2:49 PM - Limestone St & Franks Pl 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#8 - 2:50 PM - C Ave & Limestone St 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#9 - 2:50 PM - 45679 LIMESTONE ST 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#10 - 2:53 PM - S Dillard Ave & White Aly 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#11 - 2:53 PM - Campbell Pl & S Dillard Ave 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#12 - 2:58 PM - 47345 SR 20 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#13 - 2:59 PM - 47437 STATE ROUTE 20 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#14 - 2:59 PM - 47575 STATE ROUTE 20 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#15 - 3:09 PM - 52720 MAIN STREET 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#16 - 3:11 PM - 52779 Railroad Ave 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#17 - 3:17 PM - 11873 MARTIN RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#18 - 3:17 PM - 11924 MARTIN RD 
 

 

  

  

 



 

 
 

 
  

 

 

#19 - 3:22 PM - Stop / 11842 Sr 530 
 

 

  

 

#20 - 3:39 PM - Foxglove Lane & Cascade River Rd 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#21 - 3:47 PM - 59840 ROCKPORT CASCADE RD. PO p/u 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#22 - 4:16 PM - 15280 STATE ROUTE 530 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#23 - 4:34 PM - 49014 CONCRETE SAUK VALLEY RD 
 

 

  

 
  

 

 

#24 - 4:48 PM - Bus Garage / 7846 S SUPERIOR AVE 
 

 

  

   

                 

 


